January
11

171 State Parks FREE Day (New Year's Day)
115 Sea Floats Scramble (Langley)
1121 State Parks FREE Days (Martin Luther King,
Jr. Day)
February
2/2 Sound Waters Conference (Langley)
2/9 Chocolate Walk (Coupeville)
2/9-10 Red Wine & Chocolate Tour (1st weekend)
2/16-17 Red Wine & Chocolate Tour (2" weekend)
223 Shakespeare’s Other Women (Langley)
2/23-24 Mystery Weekend (Langley)
March
32 Whidbey Island Gardening Workshop
3/2-3 Penn Cove Mussel Fest
312 Mussels in the Kettles—Mountain Bike &
Poker Ride (Coupeville)
3/3 Cookin’ in the Kettles Mountain Bike Race
(Coupeville)
3/16 St. Patrick's Day Parade—Oak Harbor
Luck of the Irish 5k Poker Run
3/19 State Parks FREE Day (WA State Parks’
104th Birthday)
April
4/13 Welcome the Whales Day Parade
4/13 Boys & Girls Club Bids for Kids Dinner &
Auction
4114 Whidbey Island Marathon Race
4/20 State Parks FREE Day (Spring Day)
4/22 State Parks FREE Day (Earth Day)
4122 Whidbey Island Earth Day (Bayview Corner)
4/26-28 Holland Happening International Festival
Carnival
427 Holland Happening International Festival
Grand Parade
4/27-28 Holland Happening International Festival
Street Fair
4/28 McClinchy Mile
May
5/4 Penn Cove Water Festival
5/12 Mother's Day at the Garden (Meerkerk
Gardens)
5/18-19 Savor Spring Food, Wine & Spirits Tour
(Langley)
527 Coupeville Memorial Day Parade, Picnic &
Concert
5/31 Relay for Life

WHIDBEY ISLAND ANNUAL EVENTS 2019

New Year's Day Polar Bear Plunge and 5k
Run/Walk

June
6/1
6/2
6/8

TBD

6/9
6/15
6/15

TBD
6/20
TBD
6/27
6/29

July
713-717
714

7/4

7/4

714
711
7113912
711213
713
7/18-21
7/23-28
7125
727

August
7113912
8/1

8/4

8/6

8/8

8/10
8/10-11
8/11
8/10
8/15
8122
8/16-17

817
8/18
8/24-25
8/25

8/23-28
8/25-26
8/30-9/1

State Parks FREE Day (National Trails Day)
Spring Clean

State Parks FREE Day (National Get
Outdoors Day)

WAIF Spring Fling Gala Auction & Gourmet
Dinner

State Parks FREE Day (Fishing Day)
Queer Pride on Whidbey (Langley)
Whidbey Island Garden Tour (Langley,
Freeland, Coupeville)

Chum Run 5K (Langley)

Whidbey All-Island Band Concert

NAS Whidbey Open House

Whidbey All-Island Band Concert

Oak Harbor Garden Club Tour

Oak Harbor’s 4th of July Carnival
Celebrate America (Freeland)
Old-Fashioned 4th of July Grand Parade
Old-Fashioned 4th of July Fireworks
Old-Fashioned 4th of July Festival
Whidbey All-Island Band Concert
Shakespeare Festival (Langley)
Ragnar Relay - Blaine to Langley
BeachCombers Bazaar

Whidbey Island Fair

Whidbey Island Race Week

Whidbey All-Island Band Concert
Crab Cakes & Cocktails

Shakespeare Festival (Langley)
Whidbey All-Island Band Concert
Wine & Rhodies (Meerkerk Gardens)
National Night Out

Whidbey All-Island Band Concert
Race the Reserve

Coupeville Arts & Crafts Festival
Oak Harbor PigFest

Chamber Annual Golf Tournament
Whidbey All-Island Band Concert
Whidbey All-Island Band Concert
DockStock 2019 - Music on the Pier
(Langley)

Tour de Whidbey

Annual WAIF Wag ‘n Walk

Hydros for Heroes

State Parks FREE Day (National Park
Service 101t Birthday)

Gravity Races

Whidbey Working Artists Studio Tour
Oak Harbor Music Festival

September

7113-9/2 Shakespeare Festival (Langley)

8/30-9/1 Oak Harbor Music Festival

97 Military Appreciation Public Picnic

9/7-8 Bike MS: Deception Pass Classic 2019

9/14 Oktoberfest

9/14-15 Whidbey Island Kite Festival (Ft. Casey)

917-22 DjangoFest NorthWest (Langley)

9/22 Oyster Run (Anacortes)

9/27 OH-Mazing Race

9/28 State Parks FREE Day (National Public
Lands Day)

October

10/1-10/31  The Haunting of Coupeville

10/1-12/21  Adopt a Toy Soldier

TBD Instant Wine Cellar

10/31 No Tricks, Safe Treats- Main Street

November

11/1-12/21  Adopt a Toy Soldier

11/1-12/31  Home for the Holidays Pioneer Way

11/1-12/21  Green Ticket Cash Giveaway Drawing-Main

Street

11/9-10 Autumn on Whidbey Wine & Art Tour
(Langley)

1111 Veterans Day Program

1111 State Parks FREE Day (Veterans Day)

1111 Veteran’s Day Parade

11/28 Community Harvest Thanksgiving Dinner

11/29 State Parks FREE Day (Autumn Day)

11/30 Small Business Saturday

11/30 Sip n Shop on The Cove (Coupeville)

December

12/1-12/21  Adopt a Toy Soldier

12/11-12/31  Home for the Holidays on Pioneer Way

1217 Jingle Trail 5k Run & Walk

TBD The Greening of Coupeville Parade and
Tree Lighting

1217 Christmas Tree Lighting Ceremony- Main
Street

1217 Oak Harbor Yacht Club Lighted Boat Parade

12114-15 The Ballet Slipper Conservatory Nutcracker
Performance

11/1-12/21  Green Ticket Cash Giveaway Drawing-Main

Street

Farmers’ Markets
Oak Harbor: Thursdays, May — September, 4-7 pm
Coupeville: Saturdays, May - October, 10am-2pm
Greenbank: Sundays, May - October

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

32630 State Route 20, Oak Harbor, WA 98277 | 360-675-3755 | OakHarborChamber.com




