## **WHIDBEY ISLAND ANNUAL EVENTS 2019**

January		June		September	
1/1	New Year's Day Polar Bear Plunge and 5k Run/Walk	6/1 6/2	State Parks FREE Day (National Trails Day) Spring Clean	7/13-9/2 8/30-9/1	Shakespeare Festival (Langley) Oak Harbor Music Festival
1/1	State Parks FREE Day (New Year's Day)	6/8	State Parks FREE Day (National Get	9/7	Military Appreciation Public Picnic
1/5	Sea Floats Scramble (Langley)		Outdoors Day)	9/7-8	Bike MS: Deception Pass Classic 2019
1/21	State Parks FREE Days (Martin Luther King,	TBD	WAIF Spring Fling Gala Auction & Gourmet	9/14	Oktoberfest
	Jr. Day)		Dinner	9/14-15	Whidbey Island Kite Festival (Ft. Casey)
		6/9	State Parks FREE Day (Fishing Day)	9/17-22	DjangoFest NorthWest (Langley)
Februa	ry	6/15	Queer Pride on Whidbey (Langley)	9/22	Oyster Run (Anacortes)
2/2	Sound Waters Conference (Langley)	6/15	Whidbey Island Garden Tour (Langley,	<b>9/27</b> 9/28	OH-Mazing Race
2/9	Chocolate Walk (Coupeville)	TBD	Freeland, Coupeville) Chum Run 5K (Langley)	9/20	State Parks FREE Day (National Public Lands Day)
2/9-10	Red Wine & Chocolate Tour (1st weekend)	6/20	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	Ootobo	• ,
2/16-17	Red Wine & Chocolate Tour (2 <sup>nd</sup> weekend)	TBD	NAS Whidbey Open House	Octobe	
2/23	Shakespeare's Other Women (Langley)	6/27	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	10/1-10/31	The Haunting of Coupeville
2/23-24	Mystery Weekend (Langley)	6/29	Oak Harbor Garden Club Tour	10/1-12/21	Adopt a Toy Soldier
				TBD 10/31	Instant Wine Cellar No Tricks, Safe Treats- Main Street
March		Lake		10/31	NO Tricks, Sale Treats- Wall Street
3/2	Whidbey Island Gardening Workshop	July			
3/2-3	Penn Cove Mussel Fest	7/3-7/7	Oak Harbor's 4th of July Carnival	Noveml	ber
3/2	Mussels in the Kettles—Mountain Bike &	7/4	Celebrate America (Freeland)	11/1-12/21	Adopt a Toy Soldier
	Poker Ride (Coupeville)	7/4 7/4	Old-Fashioned 4th of July Grand Parade	11/1-12/31	Home for the Holidays Pioneer Way
3/3	Cookin' in the Kettles Mountain Bike Race	7/4 7/4	Old-Fashioned 4th of July Fireworks Old-Fashioned 4th of July Festival	11/1-12/21	Green Ticket Cash Giveaway Drawing-Main
	(Coupeville)	7/4 7/11	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert		Street
3/16	St. Patrick's Day Parade—Oak Harbor	7/13-9/2	Shakespeare Festival (Langley)	11/9-10	Autumn on Whidbey Wine & Art Tour
0440	Luck of the Irish 5k Poker Run	7/12-13	Ragnar Relay - Blaine to Langley		(Langley)
3/19	State Parks FREE Day (WA State Parks'	7/13	BeachCombers Bazaar	11/11	Veterans Day Program
	104th Birthday)	7/18-21	Whidbey Island Fair	11/11	State Parks FREE Day (Veterans Day)
A		7/23-28	Whidbey Island Race Week	11/11 11/28	Veteran's Day Parade Community Harvest Thanksgiving Dinner
April		7/25	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	11/29	State Parks FREE Day (Autumn Day)
4/13	Welcome the Whales Day Parade	7/27	Crab Cakes & Cocktails	11/30	Small Business Saturday
4/13	Boys & Girls Club Bids for Kids Dinner &			11/30	Sip n Shop on The Cove (Coupeville)
4/4.4	Auction	August			о.р отор от тоо отот (сторотто)
4/14 4/20	Whidbey Island Marathon Race State Parks FREE Day (Spring Day)	7/13-9/2	Shakespeare Festival (Langley)		
4/20	State Parks FREE Day (Spring Day) State Parks FREE Day (Earth Day)	8/1	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	Danami	
4/22	Whidbey Island Earth Day (Bayview Corner)	8/4	Wine & Rhodies (Meerkerk Gardens)	Decemi	
4/26-28	Holland Happening International Festival	8/6	National Night Out	12/1-12/21	Adopt a Toy Soldier
	Carnival	8/8	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	12/1-12/31	Home for the Holidays on Pioneer Way
4/27	Holland Happening International Festival	8/10	Race the Reserve	12/7 TBD	Jingle Trail 5k Run & Walk
	Grand Parade	8/10-11	Coupeville Arts & Crafts Festival	טטו	The Greening of Coupeville Parade and Tree Lighting
4/27-28	Holland Happening International Festival	8/11	Oak Harbor PigFest	12/7	Christmas Tree Lighting Ceremony- Main
4/00	Street Fair	8/10	Chamber Annual Golf Tournament	,.	Street
4/28	McClinchy Mile	8/15	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	12/7	Oak Harbor Yacht Club Lighted Boat Parade
		8/22	Whidbey All-Island Band Concert	12/14-15	The Ballet Slipper Conservatory Nutcracker
May		8/16-17	DockStock 2019 - Music on the Pier (Langley)		Performance
5/4	Penn Cove Water Festival	8/17	Tour de Whidbey	11/1-12/21	Green Ticket Cash Giveaway Drawing-Main
5/12	Mother's Day at the Garden (Meerkerk	8/18	Annual WAIF Wag 'n Walk		Street
O/ 12	Gardens)	8/24-25	Hydros for Heroes		
5/18-19	Savor Spring Food, Wine & Spirits Tour	8/25	State Parks FREE Day (National Park		
	(Langley)		Service 101st Birthday)		
5/27	Coupeville Memorial Day Parade, Picnic &	8/23-28	Gravity Races		
	Concert	8/25-26	Whidbey Working Artists Studio Tour		Farmers' Markets
5/31	Relay for Life	8/30-9/1	Oak Harbor Music Festival		larbor: Thursdays, May – September, 4-7 pm

Oak Harbor: Thursdays, May – September, 4-7 pm Coupeville: Saturdays, May - October, 10am-2pm Greenbank: Sundays, May - October

**ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE** 

